
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 199Ling E EE 120 A 24 25 25 25
2 T: 25 24 25 25 197Lloyd D EE 905 A 25 23 25 25
3 T: 25 25 23 24 196King R EE 24962 A 25 24 25 25
3 T: 25 25 25 25 196Westaway P EE 96131 A 25 24 23 24
5 T: 23 25 25 23 194Fletton R EE 14178 A 25 24 24 25
6 T: 23 24 24 25 192Dunne A EE 135494 A 25 25 24 22
6 T: 23 25 22 23 192Greenwood A EE 125856 A 24 25 25 25
6 T: 25 25 24 24 192Mcculloch D EE 70167 A 25 22 23 24
6 T: 24 24 24 24 192Tate C EE 20730 A 25 24 25 22
10 T: 24 22 24 24 191Hann W EE 9283 A 24 25 24 24
11 T: 24 23 23 23 190Jeminson M EE 128899 A 24 25 23 25
11 T: 24 25 22 23 190Sutton R EE 45163 A 24 24 24 24
11 T: 24 24 23 25 190Wood S EE 124772 A 23 24 24 23
14 T: 24 24 24 25 189Coulstock T EE 107036 A 24 23 22 23
14 T: 23 23 24 25 189Lucy J EE 123938 A 23 24 24 23
16 T: 22 24 25 21 188Chapple R EE 668 A 25 23 25 23
16 T: 24 24 23 24 188Ling S EE 31535 A 23 23 23 24
18 T: 24 22 24 23 187Williams K EE 117135 A 24 24 23 23
19 T: 22 23 22 24 182Dore A EE 31935 A 24 23 21 23
20 T: 23 24 23 23 181Clark O EE 127582 A 22 22 23 21
21 T: 18 22 23 24 176Faux M EE 117368 A 22 22 22 23
22 T: 19 18 25 20 166Bland D EE 51738 A 22 20 19 23
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 23 25 25 194Holmes A EE 132787 B 24 25 24 23
2 T: 24 23 25 25 191Bright R EE 41337 B 24 23 24 23
3 T: 23 24 25 23 190Gilbert W EE 129152 B 25 25 23 22
4 T: 23 22 25 24 189Lawrence M EE 123814 B 25 24 24 22
4 T: 24 23 24 24 189Roberts S EE 102534 B 24 23 25 22
6 T: 25 22 23 24 188Doble C EE 134655 B 23 24 25 22
7 T: 25 24 24 21 187Cooper A EE 87318 B 22 24 23 24
7 T: 23 23 24 24 187Sanders P EE 99420 B 23 23 25 22
7 T: 24 24 23 23 187West S EE 13182 B 23 23 24 23
10 T: 20 24 24 24 186Hardy D EE 86077 B 24 25 22 23
11 T: 23 23 21 24 184Branthwaite G EE 27785 B 24 24 24 21
11 T: 24 23 22 23 184Bryant M EE 119986 B 23 24 21 24
11 T: 21 23 21 24 184Hill R EE 8338 B 23 24 24 24
11 T: 21 24 24 23 184Houghton M EE 98708 B 25 23 21 23
11 T: 22 22 23 22 184Leeming N EE 114063 B 25 24 24 22
16 T: 21 24 23 22 183Lewis J EE 42396 B 25 24 22 22
16 T: 22 22 24 24 183Rowley P EE 19015 B 23 24 21 23
16 T: 24 23 24 24 183Westaway R EE 7462 B 25 23 24 16
19 T: 23 24 22 24 182Atkinson P EE 82681 B 24 23 21 21
19 T: 23 23 22 23 182Osborne P EE 130791 B 25 22 24 20
19 T: 23 25 23 22 182Smith R EE 17911 B 24 22 22 21
22 T: 21 23 22 23 181Dearman A EE 125865 B 22 23 23 24
22 T: 22 24 24 21 181Rowe T EE 15951 B 23 22 22 23
22 T: 22 22 21 23 181Tarrant S EE 129377 B 22 24 23 24
25 T: 21 18 25 25 179Caves N EE 20512 B 24 21 23 22
25 T: 22 24 23 23 179Morgan G EE 80391 B 19 21 23 24
27 T: 23 20 22 23 176Beal G EE 30504 B 22 21 22 23
28 T: 23 17 22 24 175Wainwright G EE 19273 B 21 23 22 23
29 T: 23 21 23 24 169Burtenshaw D EE 80782 B 22 15 18 23

Yes29 T: 20 22 19 21 169Randerson J EE 39574 B 21 23 22 21
31 T: 21 21 20 23 167King I EE 120544 B 22 19 20 21
32 T: 22 22 20 20 166Bobbett T EE 8637 B 21 19 21 21
32 T: 18 24 21 18 166Foster G EE 120810 B 23 21 22 19
34 T: 23 22 20 23 88O'Donnell D EE 116985 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 23 25 188Burns T EE 134537 C 24 22 24 23
1 T: 20 23 25 25 188Routledge A EE 101328 C 24 23 24 24
3 T: 24 24 24 24 186Beaumont H EE 88570 C 23 22 21 24
3 T: 25 25 21 24 186Bright K EE 124358 C 22 23 23 23
5 T: 24 23 22 22 184Killingley P EE 104456 C 25 21 25 22
6 T: 23 23 25 22 183Leightley J EE 127623 C 22 23 23 22
7 T: 23 24 25 23 182Reilly J EE 42743 C 23 22 23 19
8 T: 24 23 20 24 181Bond A EE 133031 C 22 24 21 23
9 T: 23 21 22 23 180Cenkci M EE 28358 C 22 23 24 22
9 T: 21 21 24 20 180Vasey C EE 131296 C 24 23 25 22
11 T: 22 23 25 23 179Feather M EE 63638 C 19 23 23 21
11 T: 22 22 25 20 179Linley S EE 12684 C 20 23 24 23
13 T: 23 18 22 23 176Bate S EE 96600 C 22 23 21 24
13 T: 23 24 19 23 176Rowley M EE 32000 C 22 21 24 20
15 T: 23 22 21 21 175Haynes A EE 4208 C 23 23 19 23
15 T: 22 22 23 22 175Ritucci P EE 50903 C 21 22 20 23
17 T: 19 19 23 20 171Carter G EE 118210 C 21 23 24 22
17 T: 22 22 20 16 171Lewis R EE 12352 C 24 20 24 23
17 T: 21 24 21 23 171Richards D EE 38559 C 20 20 22 20

Yes20 T: 24 24 22 15 169Broadbent J EE 81068 C 23 21 19 21
20 T: 21 22 20 23 169Reynolds N EE 62598 C 21 20 23 19
22 T: 24 21 19 23 162Shepherd D EE 106603 C 20 22 17 16
23 T: 23 19 24 19 158Taylor M EE 119949 C 16 20 21 16
23 T: 17 18 24 20 158Vicary D EE 129861 C 19 21 21 18
25 T: 19 22 19 16 155Crowther D EE 136602 C 21 20 22 16
26 T: 20 19 22 19 154Roberts G WW 448 C 22 20 17 15
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 20 23 23 180Ayshford J EE 128715 D 23 25 21 22
2 T: 20 21 23 24 178Houghton J EE 98707 D 24 23 22 21
2 T: 23 21 23 22 178Russell M EE 22162 D 21 24 22 22
4 T: 22 22 18 21 174Christensen D EE 106106 D 24 23 24 20
4 T: 22 19 22 19 174Haywood T EE 127587 D 23 23 22 24
4 T: 21 23 23 22 174Thompson C EE 134773 D 22 22 21 20
7 T: 20 24 21 24 173Foss A EE 113102 D 22 21 20 21
8 T: 22 23 17 23 172Wright R EE 17681 D 21 22 21 23
9 T: 22 21 19 23 168Clayton T EE 27019 D 19 24 22 18
10 T: 22 18 17 22 164Christensen S EE 106394 D 21 22 20 22
10 T: 18 23 20 19 164Rowe M EE 33 D 19 21 25 19
10 T: 18 23 21 20 164Smith C EE 33052 D 21 22 16 23
10 T: 22 19 19 20 164Wannell M EE 116027 D 21 18 22 23
14 T: 21 24 19 23 160Coupe B EE 30788 D 21 18 18 16

Yes15 T: 22 20 17 14 155Taylor E EE 132071 D 21 21 21 19
15 T: 20 21 20 21 155Taylor E EE 23213 D 20 16 18 19
17 T: 18 20 19 19 151Dixon E EE 134946 D 18 21 21 15
17 T: 20 20 20 17 151Gallagher A EE 112841 D 21 19 16 18
19 T: 19 20 22 18 150Caunter P EE 8339 D 18 17 21 15
20 T: 22 18 17 17 147Davis D EE 138083 D 21 17 18 17
21 T: 19 21 21 17 143Gorrett P EE 133138 D 20 18 17 10
22 T: 12 20 19 17 142Turner D EE 129157 D 12 20 20 22

Yes23 T: 20 22 21 18 81Spackman W EE 133840 D
24 T: 16 12 14 8 50Salmon N EE 98607 D
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 25 23 190Gilbert W EE 129152 CLT 25 25 23 22
2 T: 25 22 23 24 188Doble C EE 134655 CLT 23 24 25 22

Scores Report
2019 English Open ABT ABT

27/06/2019Brook Bank

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 30 June 2019 18:10:41 Page 5 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 23 25 188Burns T EE 134537 JNR 24 22 24 23
2 T: 23 24 23 23 181Clark O EE 127582 JNR 22 22 23 21
3 T: 21 21 24 20 180Vasey C EE 131296 JNR 24 23 25 22
4 T: 21 23 23 22 174Thompson C EE 134773 JNR 22 22 21 20
5 T: 18 20 19 19 151Dixon E EE 134946 JNR 18 21 21 15
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 21 24 186Bright K EE 124358 LDY 22 23 23 23
2 T: 20 21 23 24 178Houghton J EE 98707 LDY 24 23 22 21
3 T: 23 18 22 23 176Bate S EE 96600 LDY 22 23 21 24
3 T: 23 24 19 23 176Rowley M EE 32000 LDY 22 21 24 20
5 T: 22 18 17 22 164Christensen S EE 106394 LDY 21 22 20 22
5 T: 18 23 20 19 164Rowe M EE 33 LDY 19 21 25 19

Yes7 T: 22 20 17 14 155Taylor E EE 132071 LDY 21 21 21 19
8 T: 18 20 19 19 151Dixon E EE 134946 LDY 18 21 21 15
8 T: 20 20 20 17 151Gallagher A EE 112841 LDY 21 19 16 18

Yes10 T: 20 22 21 18 81Spackman W EE 133840 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 199Ling E EE 120 SNR 24 25 25 25
2 T: 25 24 25 25 197Lloyd D EE 905 SNR 25 23 25 25
3 T: 25 25 23 24 196King R EE 24962 SNR 25 24 25 25
4 T: 25 23 25 25 194Holmes A EE 132787 SNR 24 25 24 23
5 T: 23 24 24 25 192Dunne A EE 135494 SNR 25 25 24 22
5 T: 23 25 22 23 192Greenwood A EE 125856 SNR 24 25 25 25
5 T: 25 25 24 24 192Mcculloch D EE 70167 SNR 25 22 23 24
5 T: 24 24 24 24 192Tate C EE 20730 SNR 25 24 25 22
9 T: 24 23 25 25 191Bright R EE 41337 SNR 24 23 24 23
9 T: 24 22 24 24 191Hann W EE 9283 SNR 24 25 24 24
11 T: 24 23 23 23 190Jeminson M EE 128899 SNR 24 25 23 25
11 T: 24 24 23 25 190Wood S EE 124772 SNR 23 24 24 23
13 T: 24 24 24 25 189Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR 24 23 22 23
13 T: 23 22 25 24 189Lawrence M EE 123814 SNR 25 24 24 22
13 T: 23 23 24 25 189Lucy J EE 123938 SNR 23 24 24 23
13 T: 24 23 24 24 189Roberts S EE 102534 SNR 24 23 25 22
17 T: 20 23 25 25 188Routledge A EE 101328 SNR 24 23 24 24
18 T: 25 24 24 21 187Cooper A EE 87318 SNR 22 24 23 24
18 T: 24 24 23 23 187West S EE 13182 SNR 23 23 24 23
18 T: 24 22 24 23 187Williams K EE 117135 SNR 24 24 23 23
21 T: 24 24 24 24 186Beaumont H EE 88570 SNR 23 22 21 24
21 T: 20 24 24 24 186Hardy D EE 86077 SNR 24 25 22 23
23 T: 23 23 21 24 184Branthwaite G EE 27785 SNR 24 24 24 21
23 T: 24 23 22 23 184Bryant M EE 119986 SNR 23 24 21 24
23 T: 24 23 22 22 184Killingley P EE 104456 SNR 25 21 25 22
26 T: 23 23 25 22 183Leightley J EE 127623 SNR 22 23 23 22
27 T: 23 24 22 24 182Atkinson P EE 82681 SNR 24 23 21 21
27 T: 23 23 22 23 182Osborne P EE 130791 SNR 25 22 24 20
27 T: 23 25 23 22 182Smith R EE 17911 SNR 24 22 22 21
30 T: 24 23 20 24 181Bond A EE 133031 SNR 22 24 21 23
30 T: 21 23 22 23 181Dearman A EE 125865 SNR 22 23 23 24
30 T: 22 22 21 23 181Tarrant S EE 129377 SNR 22 24 23 24
33 T: 23 20 23 23 180Ayshford J EE 128715 SNR 23 25 21 22
33 T: 23 21 22 23 180Cenkci M EE 28358 SNR 22 23 24 22
35 T: 21 18 25 25 179Caves N EE 20512 SNR 24 21 23 22
35 T: 22 24 23 23 179Morgan G EE 80391 SNR 19 21 23 24
37 T: 18 22 23 24 176Faux M EE 117368 SNR 22 22 22 23
38 T: 22 22 18 21 174Christensen D EE 106106 SNR 24 23 24 20
38 T: 22 19 22 19 174Haywood T EE 127587 SNR 23 23 22 24
40 T: 20 24 21 24 173Foss A EE 113102 SNR 22 21 20 21
41 T: 19 19 23 20 171Carter G EE 118210 SNR 21 23 24 22
41 T: 21 24 21 23 171Richards D EE 38559 SNR 20 20 22 20
43 T: 23 21 23 24 169Burtenshaw D EE 80782 SNR 22 15 18 23
44 T: 21 21 20 23 167King I EE 120544 SNR 22 19 20 21
45 T: 18 24 21 18 166Foster G EE 120810 SNR 23 21 22 19
46 T: 23 19 24 19 158Taylor M EE 119949 SNR 16 20 21 16
46 T: 17 18 24 20 158Vicary D EE 129861 SNR 19 21 21 18
48 T: 19 22 19 16 155Crowther D EE 136602 SNR 21 20 22 16
49 T: 19 21 21 17 143Gorrett P EE 133138 SNR 20 18 17 10
50 T: 23 22 20 23 88O'Donnell D EE 116985 SNR
51 T: 16 12 14 8 50Salmon N EE 98607 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 196Westaway P EE 96131 VET 25 24 23 24
2 T: 23 25 25 23 194Fletton R EE 14178 VET 25 24 24 25
3 T: 24 25 22 23 190Sutton R EE 45163 VET 24 24 24 24
4 T: 22 24 25 21 188Chapple R EE 668 VET 25 23 25 23
4 T: 24 24 23 24 188Ling S EE 31535 VET 23 23 23 24
6 T: 23 23 24 24 187Sanders P EE 99420 VET 23 23 25 22
7 T: 21 23 21 24 184Hill R EE 8338 VET 23 24 24 24
7 T: 21 24 24 23 184Houghton M EE 98708 VET 25 23 21 23
7 T: 22 22 23 22 184Leeming N EE 114063 VET 25 24 24 22
10 T: 21 24 23 22 183Lewis J EE 42396 VET 25 24 22 22
10 T: 22 22 24 24 183Rowley P EE 19015 VET 23 24 21 23
10 T: 24 23 24 24 183Westaway R EE 7462 VET 25 23 24 16
13 T: 22 23 22 24 182Dore A EE 31935 VET 24 23 21 23
13 T: 23 24 25 23 182Reilly J EE 42743 VET 23 22 23 19
15 T: 22 24 24 21 181Rowe T EE 15951 VET 23 22 22 23
16 T: 22 23 25 23 179Feather M EE 63638 VET 19 23 23 21
16 T: 22 22 25 20 179Linley S EE 12684 VET 20 23 24 23
18 T: 23 21 23 22 178Russell M EE 22162 VET 21 24 22 22
19 T: 23 18 22 23 176Bate S EE 96600 VET 22 23 21 24
19 T: 23 20 22 23 176Beal G EE 30504 VET 22 21 22 23
19 T: 23 24 19 23 176Rowley M EE 32000 VET 22 21 24 20
22 T: 23 22 21 21 175Haynes A EE 4208 VET 23 23 19 23
22 T: 22 22 23 22 175Ritucci P EE 50903 VET 21 22 20 23
22 T: 23 17 22 24 175Wainwright G EE 19273 VET 21 23 22 23
25 T: 22 23 17 23 172Wright R EE 17681 VET 21 22 21 23
26 T: 22 22 20 16 171Lewis R EE 12352 VET 24 20 24 23

Yes27 T: 24 24 22 15 169Broadbent J EE 81068 VET 23 21 19 21
Yes27 T: 20 22 19 21 169Randerson J EE 39574 VET 21 23 22 21

27 T: 21 22 20 23 169Reynolds N EE 62598 VET 21 20 23 19
30 T: 22 21 19 23 168Clayton T EE 27019 VET 19 24 22 18
31 T: 19 18 25 20 166Bland D EE 51738 VET 22 20 19 23
31 T: 22 22 20 20 166Bobbett T EE 8637 VET 21 19 21 21
33 T: 18 23 21 20 164Smith C EE 33052 VET 21 22 16 23
33 T: 22 19 19 20 164Wannell M EE 116027 VET 21 18 22 23
35 T: 24 21 19 23 162Shepherd D EE 106603 VET 20 22 17 16
36 T: 21 24 19 23 160Coupe B EE 30788 VET 21 18 18 16
37 T: 20 21 20 21 155Taylor E EE 23213 VET 20 16 18 19
38 T: 20 19 22 19 154Roberts G WW 448 VET 22 20 17 15
39 T: 19 20 22 18 150Caunter P EE 8339 VET 18 17 21 15
40 T: 22 18 17 17 147Davis D EE 138083 VET 21 17 18 17
41 T: 12 20 19 17 142Turner D EE 129157 VET 12 20 20 22
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